
12/09/2014 11:09:11 AM

 Highway Reference
Page 1 of 1

From a local road northerly to the parking area at Millsite Lake State Park.

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.007

 0.092

 0.125

 0.194

 0.219

 0.248

 0.357

Route Begins

Functional Class 
Boundary
Rural Boundary

Cattle Guard

Road Right

Road Right

State Park Fee Station

Road Right

Road Left

Route Ends

At Federal Route 1638 at the East Side Shoulder Entrance to Millsite State Park  in 
Emery County
Local

To Dump Station

Exit from Dump Station

Park Maintenance Area

To Camp Sites

At End of Pavement and Beginning of Boat Ramp

Accum.
 Mile

Feature Description

0309PRoute Name


