



12/09/2014 11:09:11 AM



## Route Name 0309P

From a local road northerly to the parking area at Millsite Lake State Park.

Accum. Mile	Feature Description	
0.000	Route Begins	At Federal Route 1638 at the East Side Shoulder Entrance to Millsite State Park in Emery County
0.000	Functional Class Boundary	Local
0.000	Rural Boundary	
0.007	Cattle Guard	
0.092	Road Right	To Dump Station
0.125	Road Right	Exit from Dump Station
0.194	State Park Fee Station	
0.219	Road Right	Park Maintenance Area
0.248	Road Left	To Camp Sites
0.357	Route Ends	At End of Pavement and Beginning of Boat Ramp